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George Neville Bowman Shaw

Director Information

Title Sir

Name

Postcode

Date of birth October 1930
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SAMUK HC LTD

AVANTI APOLLO LIMITED
AVANTI BMH LIMITED

APOLLO MATERIALS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

APOLLO BMH LTD.

TAMEFIRE LIMITED

BOWMAN LIFT TRUCKS LIMITED
COOPER MATERIALS HANDLING
LIMITED

CHATBURN PROPERTIES LIMITED
RBMH LTD

BMH GROUP LIMITED

FOREXIA (U.K.) LIMITED
BIRICHINO LIMITED

BOSS TRUCKS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

BOSS TRUCKS LIMITED
HAWTREYS, SAVERNAKE FOREST
LIMITED

BOSS TRUCKS (N IRELAND) LIMITED

LANCER BOSS GROUP LIMITED
00623816 LIMITED

LANCER BOSS (SALES) LIMITED
LANCER BOSS RENTALS LIMITED
TODDINGTON MANOR FARMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

George Neville Bowman Shaw

Number

Number

04881320
04131892
02940705
03428798

01967515
02037145
02968657
03042793

01073464
01047296
02989248
01841702
02793779
02793778

00579279
00595017

01802792
00888206
00623816
00580619
01015601
00350501

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Receivership
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907428876
907428876
British

App. Date Res. Date Position
App. Date Res. Date Position
15/10/2004 Director
27/06/2001 Director
01/01/2001 23/02/2000 Director
01/02/1999 Director
29/01/1999 Director
27/03/1998 11/07/2015 Director
07/04/1995 Director
06/04/1995 13/09/2012 Director
29/03/1995 Director
23/03/1995 Director
11/11/1994 Director
26/06/1994 01/02/1997 Director
22/03/1993 Director
22/03/1993 Director
10/10/1992 12/06/1998 Director
20/03/1992 Director
13/12/1991 21/07/1994 Director
07/12/1991 Director
10/10/1991 12/06/1998 Director
10/10/1991 12/06/1998 Director
10/10/1991 12/06/1998 Director
10/10/1991 Director
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George Neville Bowman Shaw

GERMAN-BRITISH CHAMBER OF
INDUSTRY & COMMERCE
LANCER BOSS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

POTTERS LIMITED

BOSS ENGINEERS LIMITED
BOSS WAREHOUSE SYSTEMS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01016261

02594168

00473347

00692249
00692309

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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20/07/1991

28/03/1991

27/12/1990

27/12/1990
27/12/1990

907428876

05/07/1994

19/08/1998

12/06/1998
12/06/1998

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



